:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7382963

Sep 22, 2023 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 230,717 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 783483 - 0.016067770 ETH®
25.60 USD

2 783484 - 0.170290090 ETH®
271.32 USD

3 783485 - 0.016138194 ETH®
25.71 USD

4 783486 - 0.016121932 ETH®
25.68 USD

S 783487 - 0.016073087 ETH®
25.60 USD

6 783488 - 0.016035675 ETH®
25.54 USD

7 783489 - 0.016066064 ETH®
25.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7382963
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/230717
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783483
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783484
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783485
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783486
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783487
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783488
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783489

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

783490

783491

783492

783493

783494

783495

783496

783497

783498

Validator Id

349182

Amount

- 0.016071733
25.60 USD

- 0.016050869
25.57 USD

- 0.016099688
25.65 USD

- 0.016046132
25.56 USD

- 0.056159646
89.47 USD

- 0.016078143
25.61 USD

- 0.016131564
25.70 USD

- 0.016099265
25.65 USD

- 0.015911373
25.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.040175740
64.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783490
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783491
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783492
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783493
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783494
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783495
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783496
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783497
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/783498
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/349182

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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